2023 FIREWOOD PRICE LIST

Full Cord

% Cord

/3 Cord

% Cord

Pickup Truck Load
Pallet Load

Metal Rack (loose)

Full Cord
% Cord
1/3 Cord
% Cord

0 -5 miles

6 — 10 miles
11 - 15 miles
16 — 20 miles
21— 25 miles

25+ miles

2023 Hardwood Pricing (Indoor Use)

$265
$165
§125
$100
§125
$100
$75

128 cubic (BEST VALUE)
64 cubic

43 cubic

32 cubic

By appt only / Pickup only
By appt only / Pickup only
By appt only / Pickup only

2023 Stacking Rates

$150
$75
S60
$40

2023 Delivery Rates

S20
S35
$45
S60
$80
NO DELIVERY AVAILABLE



