2023 FIREWOOD PRICE LIST

2023 Hardwood Pricing (Indoor Use)

Full Cord	\$265	128 cubic (BEST VALUE)
½ Cord	\$165	64 cubic
¹ / ₃ Cord	\$125	43 cubic
¼ Cord	\$100	32 cubic
Pickup Truck Load	\$125	By appt only / Pickup only
Pallet Load	\$100	By appt only / Pickup only
Metal Rack (loose)	\$75	By appt only / Pickup only

2023 Stacking Rates

Full Cord	\$150
½ Cord	\$75
1/3 Cord	\$60
¼ Cord	\$40

2023 Delivery Rates

0 – 5 miles	\$20
6 – 10 miles	\$35
11 – 15 miles	\$45
16 – 20 miles	\$60
21 – 25 miles	\$80
25+ miles	NO DELIVERY AVAILABLE